Junior 3 Women

EMSC / SMRT / SNO

TINDALL, Dana
GILBERT, Natasha A
McHALE, Lilliana
CHESNICK, Katie
WESTGATE, Abbi
FREIN, Kathleen M

KIRSCHER, Emily
LONGCHAMP, Gabrielle
WILHELM, Nina
ELLIOTT, Elizabeth F
MECCA, Christina M
IX, Catharine M
DIETRICH, Sarah
BARKER, Corin
FEATHER, Karley
MAIR, Haley
USATCH, Emily K

Year Runl1 Run2 Runl Run2 Runl Run2 Run3 Runl Run2 Run3

97
97
97
98
97
98

97
97
97
98
97
97
98
97
98
98
98

Sno SL 1/1£ JF-BBSL 1/21 Blue Mtn. GS 1/29 Elk Mtn.

20 DNF 100 45

36 DNF 60 60 100 100 100 60 80 80
80 100 80 100 29 26 32 50 45 36
100 80 45 80 40 45 45 36 36 45
16 60 32 40 50 80 50 80 60 50
DNF DNF 40 50 60 50 60 45 50 60
40 50 36 26 45 29 40 32 32 32
22 32 50 32 36 24 36 40 40 40
26 45 29 29 32 40 29 29 29 29
50 29 DNS DNS 26 36 22 26 22 24
45 24 DNS DNS 24 32 26 24 26 26
29 40 DSQ 22 22 22 24 22 20 22
60 36 26 36 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
32 26 22 24 16 18 16 18 18 18
15 DNF 24 20 20 20 20 20 24 20
24 22 DNSDNS 18 16 18 16 DNS 15
18 20 DNSDNS 15 15 15 15 16 16

GS 2/4 Best 6

80 60 80 100 100 100 560

Northeastern region J3 Quota is 6

520
455
395
380
330

243
242
204
191
179
159
158
140
128
114
100



